Association of Surveyors of PNG

26th April 2015

Membership list

Name Grade Organization/Department Postal Address Email

Francis Posanau Fellow Posanau Surveys P.O. Box 264, Lorengau, Manus.

Michael Larmer Fellow Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. mike.larmer@bigpond.com
Masang Bangindo Fellow Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. bangindo@hotmail.com
Richard Stanaway Fellow Quickclose Pty Ltd. P.O. Box 1364, Carlton, Victoria, Australia. richard.stanaway@quickclose.com.au
Mike Lenz Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. mike-lenz@hotmail.com

Kila Ranu Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. kila.ranu@gmail.com

Gairo Wari Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. gairo.wari@gmail.com
Gabriel Pamel Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. gpamel@alsurveys.com.pg
Gairo Waigeno Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. gnwaigeno@gmail.com
Rodney Ragi Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. rodragi@gmail.com
Manama Keneke Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. manamadk@yahoo.com.au
Pomat Kove Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
Wartovo Mikisiram Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
Samuel Tabua Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. sam.tabua@gmail.com
Nicholas George Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
John Bosco Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
Carl Nangi Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. carl.nangi@gmail.com
Pento Ando Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
Yupi Nokesengim Member Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
Shaun Pini Member Theodist Ltd. P.O. Box 1618, Boroko, NCD. shaun@theodist.com.pg
James Murray Member Theodist Ltd. P.O. Box 1618, Boroko, NCD. survey@theodist.com.pg
Kohu Heni Member Theodist Ltd. P.O. Box 1618, Boroko, NCD. survey2@theodist.com.pg
Bill McKibben Member Hargy Oil Palms Ltd. P.O. Box 151, Kimbe. landmark@global.net.pg
Phineas Aupol Member New Britain Palm Oil Ltd. P.O. Box 46, Kavieng. paupol@gmail.com

Laudia Simi Member Milne Bay Provincial Government. P.O. Box 609, Alotau. laudia.simi@milnebay.gov.pg
Jeffrey Sanderson Member Arrow Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 1271, Waigani, NCD. sandersonjeff@hotmail.com
Terrence Convington Member Curtain Bros Ltd. P.O. Box 441, Boroko, NCD.

Tony Luben Member P.O. Box 5676, Boroko, NCD.

Job Suat Member PNG University of Technology. Free Mail Bag, Lae.

Greg Kasen Member Lae.

Wally Wigbert Member Dept of Works. P.O. Box 1108, Boroko, NCD. wwigbert@works,gov.pg
Anton Sui Member Dept of Works. P.O. Box 221, Madang.

Michael Sirabis Member MW Sirabis Consulting Surveys. P.O. Box 8037, Boroko, NCD. msirabis@datec.net.pg
Yakobus Kusapa Member Dept of Works. P.O. Box 1108, Boroko, NCD.

Bodie Kirori Member Ok Tedi Mining Limited. P.O. Box 1, Tabubil. bodie.kirori@gmail.com

Joe Yapakae Member Mainland Holdings Limited. P.O. Box 196, Lae. jyapakae@mainland.com.pg
Sumith Dharmawardana |Member Civil PNG. Port Moresby, NCD. sumith@precisionsurveyspng.com
Dominic Bero Member Dept of Petroleum & Energy. P.O. Box 1540, Port Moresby, NCD.

Sawami Madu Member Dept of Petroleum & Energy. P.O. Box 1540, Port Moresby, NCD.
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Simon Yambaki Member Yambaki Surveyors Ltd. P.O. Box 979, Mt Hagen. yambakisurveys@gmail.com
Nielson Panta Member NWS Engineering. P.O. Box 580, Alotau. nwsengltd@gmail.com
Weikina Abraham Member NWS Engineering. P.O. Box 580, Alotau. nwsengltd@gmail.com
Samson Lisania Member NWS Engineering. P.O. Box 580, Alotau. nwsengltd@gmail.com
Roderick Sakaria Member NWS Engineering. P.O. Box 580, Alotau. nwsengltd@gmail.com
Moses Robby Member National Agriculture Research Institute. P.O. 4415, Lae.

Elias Wasmatain Member Telikom PNG. P.O. Box 3, Boroko, NCD. elias.wasmatain@telikompng.com.pg
Murray Hier Member Leighton (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 6960, Boroko, NCD.

James Mathias Member Leighton (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 6960, Boroko, NCD.

Aria Hereva Member Leighton (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 6960, Boroko, NCD.

Sibona Kila Member Leighton (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 6960, Boroko, NCD.

Dominic Afuyave Member PNG Power Ltd. P.O. Box 1105, Boroko, NCD. dafuyave@pngpower.com.pg
Geoffrey Patterson Member Ausurv Pty Ltd. GPO Box 4817, Darwin, Northern Territory, Aus|Geoff.Patterson@ausurv.com
Skerry Palanga Member Palanga & Associates Ltd. P.O. Box 319, Kokopo. palanga@daltron.com.pg
Dommy Ketepa Member National Housing Corporation. P.O. Box 1550, Boroko, NCD. dketefa85@gmail.com

Justo Raepa Member Ramato Surveys. P.O. Box 208, Popondetta.

Terence Kuniaka Member No.1 Surveyors Ltd. P.O. Box 3357, Lae. nolsurveyors@gmail.com
Laura Bagla Member No.1 Surveyors Ltd. P.O. Box 3357, Lae. laurabagla3@gmail,com
Manu Wii Member No.1 Surveyors Ltd. P.O. Box 3357, Lae. manuel.wii@gmail.com
Luther Sipison Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD. luthersipison@gmail.com
Chris Manda Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD. chrismandal43@gmail.com
Jack Bakus Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD. jbakus@telinet.com.pg
Damake Murio Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 684, Goroka, EHP.

Eddie Gaidowa Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 535, Kokopo,ENB.

Sakarias Pukaka Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 412, Lae.

Stanis Anea Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

Joshua Seleng Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 412, Lae.

Kenny Feto Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

John Kwazi Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 412, Lae.

John Oa Member Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD. oajgeodesy@gmail.com
Charles Ouba Member Eastern CompassSurveys P.O. Box 1532, Boroko, NCD. mastamaks_ecs@yahoo.com.au
Huang Hu Member CRCE Ltd.

Paul Vujcich Member Newcrest Mining

Kwong Ming Huei Member VisaLink

Tang Jian Ming Member Covec (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 5769, Boroko, NCD.

Peter Rullo Member Land Surveys (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 568, Konedobu, NCD. jeep@anmusgroup.com
Jacek Murcha Member Land Surveys (PNG) Ltd. P.O. Box 568, Konedobu, NCD. jeep@anmusgroup.com
Francis Ransley Member Land Surveys (PNG) Ltd. P.O, Box 568, Konedobu, NCD. jeep@anmusgroup.com
Colin Williams Member Barrick JV Limited. P.O. Box 851, Port Moresby, NCD.

Michael Suri Associate Arman Larmer Surveys Ltd. P.O. Box 372, Port Moresby, NCD. enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
John Paul Firis Associate PNG Power Ltd. P.O. Box 1105, Boroko, NCD. jfiris@pngpower.com.pg
Tony Monti Associate PNG Power Ltd. P.O. Box 1105, Boroko, NCD. tmonti@pngpower.com.pg
Rauson Taupa Associate Total Sats Surveys P.O. Box 2620, Boroko, NCD. tau_pa2012@hotmail.com
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Name Grade Organization/Department Postal Address Email
Dennis Mudumatana Technical Associate Milne Bay Provincial Government. P.O. Box 609, Alotau. dennis.mudumatana@milnebay.gov.pg
Laino Awalomwai Technical Associate Milne Bay Provincial Government. P.O. Box 104, Alotau.

David Newaget

Technical Associate

Milne Bay Provincial Government.

P.O.

Box 104, Alotau.

Potuan Pakop

Technical Associate

Dept of Lands & Physical Planning.

P.O.

Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

pakopp@lands.gov.pg

Charlotte Tia

Technical Associate

Dept of Lands & Physical Planning.

P.O.

Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

Stella Pala Technical Associate Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD. palas@lands.gov.pg
Annette Matui Technical Associate Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

Peni Salot Technical Associate Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 535, Kokopo, ENB.

Vanessa Warren Technical Associate Dept of Lands & Physical Planning. P.O. Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.

William Fugonto

Technical Associate

Dept of Lands & Physical Planning.

P.O.

Box 684, Goroka, EHP.

Daniel Solomon

Technical Associate

Dept of Lands & Physical Planning.

P.O.

Box 5665, Boroko, NCD.
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